

Combined: FACE + RHINO - BREAST + BODY September 5-8, 2024 - Scottsdale, A7 - Sponsored by The Aesthetic Society

First Name: Last Name: Co			Cradantials:			
	et Address: City:					
		Country:				
		Email:		(2)		
I will be attending The	Combined Symposium: ☐ In-Person [
A MINION IN REGINIRATION FEEL			Super-Early Bird On or Before 5/15	Early Bird On or Before 7/1	Registration On or After 7/2	
	Aesthetic Society Active and In	ternational Active Member	□ \$1,499	□ \$1,650	□ \$1,799	
Aesthetic Society Associate Program Member *Must be a current enrollee in the Associate Program			□ \$1,499	□ \$1,650	□ \$1,799	
Guest Plastic Surgeon *Written verification of ABPS certification or of membership in an international society is required. For ASDS, AAFPRS or ASOPRS members, please provide proof of membership.			□ \$1,899	□ \$2,050	□ \$2,350	
Aesthetic Society Life Member / Resident – In Person			□ \$500	□ \$600	□ \$700	
Aesthetic Society Life Member/Resident – Virtual ONLY			□ \$0	□ \$0	□ \$0	
Aesthetic Care Team Affiliate Program Enrollee *Aesthetic Care Team Affiliate Program only for staff of Active & International Active Members			□ \$500	□ \$575	□ \$660	
*Must provide letter ver	Allied Health Personnel ifying employment by an ABPS-certified p	/ Office Personnel olastic surgeon, or member of ASDS, AAFPRS OR ASOP	RS. □ \$625	□ \$700	□ \$799	
*	Industry Ot Must provide letter of verification of en		□ \$2,050	□ \$2,050	□ \$2,350	
	Facial & Rhinoplasty Cadave	r Lab (Friday, September 6)	□ \$1,199	□ \$1,199	□ \$1,399	
Non-EU/UK registrants: For EU/UK registrants: By registering for this	Pursuant to the GDPR, do you wish to event: I agree, as an attendee, to be in t. Your meeting registration fees are dir	communications about this event. t future events and/or products and services. receive information about future events and/or proc cluded on the mailing list (name, physical mailing ad ectly impacted by exhibiting company support – ple	ldress and email ad	dress) provided		
 No Photographs. I will PHI Confidentiality. I w Permission to be Photoplatforms. I hereby give to me, in conjunction w Health and Wellness Permission of the venue, the county Assumption of Risk. I a Release of All Claims. 	I will not allow any individual to particular not photograph, record, or take any solid hold in strictest confidence any protographed. I understand The Aesthetic e permission for The Aesthetic Society with any such uses. Tolicy. I agree to adhere to all infectious health department, and any state directions are accept and assume all risks of my in-pet I hereby release, indemnify against all	creen captures of the presentations.	public-facing biogr ding those impose of from the venue v ontracting an infect less the event venu	aphy, without co d by The Aesthe vith no refund. ious disease. ue and The Aestl	ompensation tic Society, hetic Society,	
☐ Required for attenda	ance: By checking this box, I certify the	nat I have read and I accept this Attendance Agre	eement.			
PAYMENT						
□ MasterCard □ American Express □ Visa □ Check Payable to: The Aesthetic Society (US Funds ONLY)			The Acethotic	Send Payment to:		
		Exp:	11202 Monar	ch Street,		
Card Holder Name:			Garden Grove	e. CA 92841 USA	1	

Phone: 562-799-2356 Fax: 562-799-1098

Please see website for cancellation policy.